
NPC WORLDWIDE BEEF SASAKI JAPAN
CLASSIC 
7月 6, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Meia Iida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Ayumi Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Yoshiko Suzuki 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 3 Misaki Kanayama 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 9 Hikaru Takahashi 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 6 Nayu Nakajima 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 10 Noriko Takahashi 8 7 7 8 7 22
8 4 Shino Kawaguchi 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 1 Mai Delrosario 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 5 Chikako Kinjoh 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 11 Kazue Takesako 11 11 10 11 9 32
12 7 Kaori Seki 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#2. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Sayaka Haga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Rika Takeishi 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 21 Kaho Tamazawa 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 16 Chika Matumoto 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 17 Mina Niizumi 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 15 Satoko Matsuda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 23 Ai Yoshii 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Beginner (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Chizuru Kanda 1 1 3 1 2 4
2 3 Misaki Kanayama 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 17 Mina Niizumi 3 3 2 3 3 9
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#4. Women's Bikini - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Yoshiko Suzuki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 27 Shie Yamaguchi 2 2 3 1 3 7
3 26 Junko Hirata 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 21 Kaho Tamazawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Chika Matumoto 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 11 Kazue Takesako 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 25 Yoshi Asayama 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Meia Iida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Misaki Kanayama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 31 Misato Sasaki 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 33 Ayaka Yamada 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 9 Hikaru Takahashi 5 5 6 6 6 17
6 6 Nayu Nakajima 6 7 5 8 5 18
7 28 Mona Kamio 8 6 7 7 7 21
8 21 Kaho Tamazawa 7 9 8 5 8 23
9 1 Mai Delrosario 9 8 9 9 9 27

10 29 Suzu Kitamura 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 32 Ai Shiono 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 30 Emi Mio 12 12 12 13 13 37
13 23 Ai Yoshii 13 13 13 12 12 38

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Saika Shimazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Rika Takeishi 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Misato Sasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 33 Ayaka Yamada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 1 Mai Delrosario 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 38 Kumiko Takatori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Erika Kobayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Yoshiko Suzuki 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 39 Kaori Uematsu 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 13 Sayaka Haga 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 35 Keiko Isaka 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 36 Rina Kimura 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 15 Satoko Matsuda 8 8 8 7 8 24

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Ayumi Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 45 Reiko Aoki 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 40 Sugimoto Alexandra 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 39 Kaori Uematsu 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 44 Tomoko Okawa 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 43 Hiromi Muramatsu 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 42 Yoriko Miyagi 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 10 Noriko Takahashi 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 35 Keiko Isaka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 11 Kazue Takesako 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 30 Emi Mio 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 5 Chikako Kinjoh 12 11 12 12 11 35
13 7 Kaori Seki 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 41 Kimie Kujirai 14 13 14 14 14 42

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Junko Hirata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Sayaka Otoguro 2 2 2 3 4 7
3 46 Teruko Onuma 3 3 5 2 3 9
4 42 Yoriko Miyagi 4 4 3 4 2 11
5 5 Chikako Kinjoh 5 5 4 6 5 15
6 36 Rina Kimura 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 48 Yukie Mochizuki 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#11. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Meia Iida 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 12 Ayumi Yamamoto 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 51 Chisato Yamamoto 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 44 Tomoko Okawa 4 4 4 3 5 12
5 8 Yoshiko Suzuki 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 33 Ayaka Yamada 6 7 6 7 4 19
7 24 Chizuru Kanda 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 50 Yuri Kurihara 9 8 8 8 8 24
9 28 Mona Kamio 8 9 9 9 9 27

10 49 Shiho Ishii 10 11 12 10 10 31
11 1 Mai Delrosario 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 27 Shie Yamaguchi 12 12 10 13 13 37
13 4 Shino Kawaguchi 13 13 13 12 12 38
14 11 Kazue Takesako 15 14 15 14 14 43
15 48 Yukie Mochizuki 14 15 14 15 15 44

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 53 Shioko Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 52 Do Nina 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 34 Saika Shimazaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 39 Kaori Uematsu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 26 Junko Hirata 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 43 Hiromi Muramatsu 5 7 6 6 6 18
7 47 Sayaka Otoguro 7 6 7 8 7 21
8 18 Rika Takeishi 9 8 8 7 9 25
9 35 Keiko Isaka 8 10 9 10 8 27

10 21 Kaho Tamazawa 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 25 Yoshi Asayama 11 11 11 11 11 33
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#13. Women's Bikini - Open Class C (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 38 Kumiko Takatori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Erika Kobayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 40 Sugimoto Alexandra 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 31 Misato Sasaki 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 46 Teruko Onuma 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Chika Matumoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 29 Suzu Kitamura 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 32 Ai Shiono 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 41 Kimie Kujirai 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#14. Women's Wellness - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Sayuri Tachihara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#15. Women's Figure - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 57 Tomoko Soma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 56 Asia Schmitz 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 55 Naomi Kakishima 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#16. Men's Physique - True Novice A (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Hiroki Aoyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 61 Satoshi Ishilkawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 66 Kenta Kawai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 75 Ryuta Suzuki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 59 Masaya Endo 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 76 Masaki Takayama 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 78 Daichi Yajima 7 8 7 5 8 22
8 77 Ryu Watanabe 8 7 8 8 7 23
9 64 Shohei Kaneko 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 71 Ryo Namba 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 65 Junya Katsuta 12 13 11 10 11 34
12 60 Keigo Inoue 11 12 12 11 12 35
13 62 Daisuke Ito 13 10 13 13 13 39
14 69 Shusuke Murata 14 15 15 16 14 44
15 68 Mirai Meguro 16 14 14 15 16 45
16 70 Keita Nakazato 15 16 16 14 15 46
16 63 Satoshi Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Kansuke Nishimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 73 Kei Obata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Yoshihiro Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - True Novice B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Taiki Yoshida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 83 Takato Nakaya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 91 Juntarou Yamamoto 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 79 Kanata Fujino 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 80 Izumi Hata 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 89 Takuya Watanabe 6 6 6 9 7 19
7 87 Shohei Sakaban 7 7 7 6 6 20
8 85 Hiroaki Ogaki 8 9 8 11 8 25
9 84 Gaku Nomura 9 8 9 7 9 26

10 90 Natsuki Yamada 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 86 Chihiro Ono 11 10 11 8 11 32
12 93 Yuta Yoshida 12 12 14 12 12 36
13 88 Masahiro Suyama 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 82 Ken Matsumoto 14 13 12 14 14 41

 
#18. Men's Physique - True Novice C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Cho Chai Cheung 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 107 Eiyu Saiki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 97 Ryota Hishinuma 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 105 Sho Okazaki 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 104 Kenta Nishinosono 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 109 Kentaro Suzuki 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 95 Yuki Harukanaki 7 6 7 8 8 22
8 112 Yuto Yoshimura 8 8 8 6 7 23
9 102 Yoshiaki Nakano 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 100 Kota Maeda 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 111 Okamoto Tsubasa 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 98 Shunsuke Ito 12 11 13 12 12 36
13 103 Yuta Nakao 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 96 Nozomi Hasegawa 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 99 Ryo Kusama 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 101 Eito Matsuura 16 16 14 16 16 48
16 110 Hiroyuki Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - True Novice D (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 122 Kazuya Numata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Shashith Chandima Imihami Mudiyanselage 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 117 Ryotaro Kawamura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 128 Yushu Wanshan 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 121 Masaru Morozumi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 127 Itsuki Uchiyama 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 125 Seiji Tamura 7 6 8 7 8 22
8 126 Yuta Tomioka 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 120 Shunya Matsumoto 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 119 Ryo Kono 10 9 11 10 11 31
11 113 Kaito Funayama 11 12 10 11 10 32
12 118 Kidani Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 12 11 12 12 13 36
13 129 Kaishu Yagi 13 13 13 14 12 39
14 114 Tsuji Hiroaki 14 14 15 13 14 42
15 130 Ryo Yoshino 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 116 Yuma Kamemura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Hiroki Oribe 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Beginner (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 131 Yamazaki Daiki 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 83 Takato Nakaya 2 3 1 3 2 7
3 133 Tsubasa Kawashima 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 59 Masaya Endo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 132 Daichi Kawahara 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 98 Shunsuke Ito 6 5 6 6 6 18
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#21. Men's Physique - Local (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 140 Yuske Saito 1 2 1 3 1 4
2 138 Yuichiro Kawano 2 1 2 2 3 6
3 143 Hanbang Wang 4 3 3 1 2 8
4 75 Ryuta Suzuki 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 131 Yamazaki Daiki 6 5 6 6 5 17
6 141 Ryuichirou Sato 5 7 5 7 6 18
7 136 Kouta Shimazaki 7 6 7 5 7 20
8 109 Kentaro Suzuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 137 Towa Kawamura 10 11 9 10 9 29

10 134 Takahiro Araki 9 10 10 11 10 30
11 60 Keigo Inoue 11 9 11 9 11 31
12 142 Shoji Tsubakida 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 85 Hiroaki Ogaki 13 14 13 13 14 40
14 139 Reo Okamura 14 13 14 14 13 41
15 135 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 15 15 15 46
16 144 Satoru Yamamoto 15 15 16 16 16 47
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice A (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 155 Hikaru Tanokura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 145 Shunsuke Akimoto 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 58 Hiroki Aoyama 3 4 3 2 3 9
4 154 Kohei Sugiura 5 3 6 4 4 13
5 61 Satoshi Ishilkawa 4 5 4 6 5 14
6 66 Kenta Kawai 6 6 5 5 6 17
7 149 Yoshihiro Osamura 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 158 Yuya Yano 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 151 Ryo Suzuki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 146 Takumi Fujimoto 12 11 10 10 11 32
11 160 Satoshi Yamanaka 10 12 11 15 10 33
12 133 Tsubasa Kawashima 11 10 12 11 12 34

13 134 Takahiro Araki 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 59 Masaya Endo 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 148 Takahiro Oi 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 71 Ryo Namba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 135 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Kazuma Niki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Kazumichi Saitou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Ryoya Sebayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Yuu Terashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 157 Ryota Hirai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Hiromu Haba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 166 Kurata Haruka Kurata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 171 Wataru Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Yuki Tahira 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 187 Takuya Nakayama 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 177 Youye Sawai 2 2 1 3 3 7
3 169 Yamato Okuyama 3 3 3 2 4 9
4 165 Aoto Kojima 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 92 Taiki Yoshida 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 163 Takumi Hikita 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 136 Kouta Shimazaki 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 164 Kasamoto Hiromu 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 178 Atsushi Ishizawa 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 168 Shu Nakanishi 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 131 Yamazaki Daiki 11 12 11 14 11 34
12 174 Ryuya Tanaka 12 10 12 16 12 36
13 191 Toshiya Shimoda 13 14 13 12 13 39
14 172 Yosuke Shimbo 14 13 14 13 15 41
15 76 Masaki Takayama 15 15 15 11 16 45
16 74 Yoshihiro Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Keitaro Hasui 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Yuki Masaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 170 Ikemi Rammaru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 175 Tomoki Yamaguchi 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 176 Kohei Tsuji 16 16 16 16 14 48
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 185 Yutaro Miyamaru 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 94 Cho Chai Cheung 2 1 1 3 2 5
3 179 Etsushi Isoda 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 193 Tokio Takahara 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 138 Yuichiro Kawano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 189 Manato Ooi 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 190 Takuya Osada 7 6 7 8 7 21
8 181 Mitsuru Kawasaki 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 83 Takato Nakaya 10 9 9 10 9 28

10 141 Ryuichirou Sato 9 10 10 11 10 30
11 184 Kosuke Miyagawa 11 11 12 13 11 34
12 112 Yuto Yoshimura 12 14 11 12 12 36
13 192 Shinya Erikawa 13 12 13 14 13 39
14 180 Tomoki Kato 14 13 14 9 14 41
15 111 Okamoto Tsubasa 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 84 Gaku Nomura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 142 Shoji Tsubakida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Kouki Kurihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 186 Tadahiko Moriyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 188 Noritsugu Okada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 194 Ryo Yokoi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice D (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 202 Sho Sekiguchi 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 197 Shungo Hayashi 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 195 Kaito Atsumi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 200 Takatoshi Narita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 199 Koushirou Nagano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 203 Tomohiro Takahashi 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 206 Shinji Yachida 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 104 Kenta Nishinosono 8 6 8 6 8 22
9 198 Fuma Kobayashi 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 196 Yuta Gomi 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 205 Kazuma Uchida 12 11 12 11 11 34
12 132 Daichi Kawahara 11 12 11 12 12 35
13 201 Hirohiko Nosaka 14 14 13 13 13 40
14 99 Ryo Kusama 13 13 14 14 14 41

 
#26. Men's Physique - Novice E (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 212 Daichi Ishikawa 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 213 Satoru Kimura 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 143 Hanbang Wang 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 218 Tatsuki Yamada 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 207 Ryuno Aihara 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 140 Yuske Saito 7 5 6 6 7 19
7 217 Satojiro Takaira 6 7 7 8 6 20
8 210 James Hisanaga 8 8 8 9 9 25
9 214 Ippei Kobayashi 9 9 9 7 8 26

10 219 Naoto Yoshida 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 208 Yuta Fujimaki 10 11 12 10 11 32
12 216 Mitsuru Oi 13 13 11 12 12 37
13 144 Satoru Yamamoto 12 12 14 14 13 39
14 118 Kidani Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 14 14 15 13 14 42
15 215 Inuta Natsuyuki 15 15 13 15 15 45
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#27. Men's Physique - Novice F (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 122 Kazuya Numata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 225 Ryo Onuki 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 115 Shashith Chandima Imihami Mudiyanselage 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 221 Takahiro Karasawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 128 Yushu Wanshan 8 6 5 5 5 16
6 121 Masaru Morozumi 5 5 6 7 7 18
7 222 Shigeyuki Kobayashi 6 7 7 6 6 19
8 127 Itsuki Uchiyama 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 223 Kaito Kyuko 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 126 Yuta Tomioka 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 224 Akira Meguro 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 226 Shogo Yukawa 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 113 Kaito Funayama 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 220 Shutato Oku 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#28. Men's Physique - Teenage (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Eiyu Saiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 97 Ryota Hishinuma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 228 Keisuke Shimazaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 227 Kau Ookawa 4 4 4 5 5 13
5 100 Kota Maeda 5 5 5 4 4 14
6 68 Mirai Meguro 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 166 Kurata Haruka Kurata 6 7 7 6 7 20

 
#29. Men's Physique - Junior (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 97 Ryota Hishinuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 143 Hanbang Wang 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 80 Izumi Hata 3 3 3 4 2 9
4 231 Naoya Yoshihara 5 4 5 3 4 13
5 224 Akira Meguro 4 5 4 5 5 14
6 196 Yuta Gomi 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 229 Youka Kondou 7 6 7 9 7 21
8 230 Towa Sasamori 8 9 8 7 8 24
9 118 Kidani Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 9 8 9 8 9 26
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#30. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 233 Kangchia Peng 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 232 Yushi Fukazawa 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 151 Ryo Suzuki 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 133 Tsubasa Kawashima 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 83 Takato Nakaya 5 5 4 5 5 15
6 235 Kazuhiro Sakai 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 234 Steven Pham 7 7 6 7 6 20
8 135 Shoya Hamatsuka 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#31. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 237 Masaru Matsumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 232 Yushi Fukazawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 194 Ryo Yokoi 3 4 3 3 5 10
4 216 Mitsuru Oi 4 5 4 7 3 13
5 142 Shoji Tsubakida 5 3 6 5 4 14
6 238 Motoki Shindo 6 6 5 4 6 17
7 239 Tomohiro Wada 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 88 Masahiro Suyama 8 8 8 8 7 24

 
#32. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 237 Masaru Matsumoto 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 242 Tadayuki Namiki 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 241 Otani Masahiro 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 240 Makoto Hirohashi 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 125 Seiji Tamura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 152 Kazumichi Saitou 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 186 Tadahiko Moriyama 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 201 Hirohiko Nosaka 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 110 Hiroyuki Tamura 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#33. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 245 Hirokatsu Kishimoto 2 1 1 3 1 4
2 251 Naoto Tanishita 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 243 Masayuki Adachi 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 246 Yoshiaki Murata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 248 Ryo Onodera 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 247 Katsuo Ono 7 7 6 6 6 19
7 250 Takeo Yamada 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 96 Nozomi Hasegawa 8 9 8 8 9 25
9 252 Hiroyuki Toyama 9 8 9 9 8 26

10 249 Koji Shinomoto 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 244 Jiro Kimura 11 10 10 11 11 32
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#34. Men's Physique - Open Class A (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 257 Manabu Kimata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 255 Yamasawa Hiroaki 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 267 Yuki Yoshida 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 155 Hikaru Tanokura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 262 Naoyuki Onda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 263 Ron Sekiguchi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 258 Kai Kobayashi 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 259 Ryota Nagaoka 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 266 Keishin Toriyama 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 233 Kangchia Peng 11 10 10 13 10 31
11 274 Kaito Yonamine 10 11 11 10 11 32
12 154 Kohei Sugiura 12 12 12 12 13 36
13 256 Junji Kawashima 13 14 13 11 12 38
14 265 Keigo Tano 14 13 14 14 14 42

15 158 Yuya Yano 15 15 15 16 16 46
16 187 Takuya Nakayama 16 16 16 15 15 47
16 136 Kouta Shimazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 148 Takahiro Oi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Ryoya Sebayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Satoshi Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Yuki Masaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 231 Naoya Yoshihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 253 Tomoyasu Furugoori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 254 Ryo Tateyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 260 Sho Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 261 Yu Okizuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 264 Yuki Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 271 Hidehiro Okado 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#35. Men's Physique - Open Class B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 269 Jou Kurosawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 182 Yohei Komatsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 179 Etsushi Isoda 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 185 Yutaro Miyamaru 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 94 Cho Chai Cheung 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 169 Yamato Okuyama 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 273 Yu Yamanaka 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 177 Youye Sawai 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 270 Daiki Nakao 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 138 Yuichiro Kawano 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 246 Yoshiaki Murata 11 11 11 14 11 33
12 181 Mitsuru Kawasaki 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 178 Atsushi Ishizawa 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 189 Manato Ooi 14 15 14 13 15 43
15 268 Mikiya Kumamoto 15 14 15 15 14 44
16 176 Kohei Tsuji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 229 Youka Kondou 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#36. Men's Physique - Open Class C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 280 Masakazu Matsushita 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 284 Yoshihiro Wakita 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 275 Naruhisa Amaike 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 237 Masaru Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 197 Shungo Hayashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 276 Yoshifumi Aoki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 202 Sho Sekiguchi 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 277 Kazushi Fujiwara 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 282 Morishita Nobuyuki 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 140 Yuske Saito 9 11 9 12 10 30
11 281 Ryoya Mikami 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 207 Ryuno Aihara 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 213 Satoru Kimura 13 14 14 11 13 40
14 190 Takuya Osada 14 12 13 14 14 41
15 199 Koushirou Nagano 16 15 16 15 15 46
16 278 Asuto Houkabe 15 16 15 16 16 47
16 180 Tomoki Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 283 Yuki Sagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#37. Men's Physique - Open Class D (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 290 Kei Ogata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 289 Naoki Kubo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 287 Riku Iizuka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 296 Hiroki Yanai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 221 Takahiro Karasawa 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 286 Seanlee Ganeko 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 288 Norikazu Iwashima 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 225 Ryo Onuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 297 Koziro Yokogawa 9 11 9 10 9 28

10 291 Takaya Ohe 10 9 10 11 10 30
11 292 Rion Higashiyama 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 219 Naoto Yoshida 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 137 Towa Kawamura 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 293 Yuta Sugawara 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 217 Satojiro Takaira 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 129 Kaishu Yagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 294 Masatoshi Takemura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 295 Takumi Yamagishi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#38. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 298 Kou Tanabe 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 177 Youye Sawai 2 2 2 3 1 6
3 117 Ryotaro Kawamura 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 199 Koushirou Nagano 5 4 4 5 4 13
5 162 Keitaro Hasui 4 5 5 4 5 14
6 299 Shinji Ikeno 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 300 Taiki Moriya 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 173 Yuki Tahira 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#39. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 298 Kou Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#40. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 302 Humble Craig 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 303 Akihiro Nakashima 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#41. Men's Classic Physique - Open (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 311 Yuta Tamai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 309 Nao Soma Soma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 304 Getu Cui 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 177 Youye Sawai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 308 Masashi Ishikawa 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 305 Jerome Diyco 7 6 5 6 6 18
7 307 Ryosuke Muto 9 8 7 7 7 22
8 299 Shinji Ikeno 6 7 8 9 8 23
9 199 Koushirou Nagano 8 9 9 8 10 26

10 310 Kohei Sugiyama 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 300 Taiki Moriya 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#42. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 308 Masashi Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#43. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 244 Jiro Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#44. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 284 Yoshihiro Wakita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 313 Taiga Matsuda 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 315 Moriki Torii 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 312 Eitaro Kurosaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 304 Getu Cui 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 314 Tomoki Iwaya 6 6 6 6 6 18
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